RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura” - Etape 3
Neuchatel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 10 Filles, 800m Libre 12 ans
17.05.2025 - 11:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023
Rang AN Temps Pts
1. LA GROTTERIA Kayli 13  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 10:42.70 409

100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 300m: 4:00.18 1:21.32 500m: 6:43.63 1:21.00 700m: 9:25.54 1:20.07
200m: 2:38.86 1:22.04 400m: 5:22.63 1:22.45 600m: 8:05.47 1:21.84 800m: 10:42.70 1:17.16

2. NOEL Héloise 13  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 11:11.47 359
100m: 1:21.56 1:21.56 300m: 4:12.36 1:24.34 500m: 7:03.70 1:25.25 700m: 9:52.35 1:24.11
200m: 2:48.02 1:26.46 400m: 5:38.45 1:26.09 600m: 8:28.24 1:24.54 800m: 11:11.47 1:19.12

3. RUEGSEGGER Morgane 13  Red-Fish Neuchéatel 11:29.05 332
100m: 1:21.69 1:21.69  300m: 4:16.67 1:27.54  500m: 7:12.45 1:28.32  700m: 10:05.82 1:25.58
200m: 2:49.13 1:27.44  400m: 5:44.13 1:27.46  600m: 8:40.24 1:27.79  800m: 11:29.05 1:23.23

4. LIMBERGER CORREA Rafaela 13  Red-Fish Neuchétel 11:30.35 330
100m: 1:21.74 1:21.74 300m: 4:17.04 1:27.71 500m: 7:12.10 1:27.91 700m: 10:06.84 1:27.26
200m: 2:49.33 1:27.59 400m: 5:44.19 1:27.15 600m: 8:39.58 1:27.48 800m: 11:30.35 1:23.51

5. LE LIRZIN Nerea 13  Red-Fish Neuchatel 11:54.61 298
100m: 1:23.07 1:23.07 300m: 4:23.69 1:30.65 500m: 7:26.45 1:31.93 700m: 10:27.44 1:29.25
200m: 2:53.04 1:29.97 400m: 5:54.52 1:30.83 600m: 8:58.19 1:31.74 800m: 11:54.61 1:27.17

6. THOMET Mylena 13 Red-Fish Neuchétel 12:2775 260
100m: 1:26.71 1:26.71  300m: 4:35.86 1:34.75  500m: 7:46.79 1:34.49  700m: 10:58.08 1:35.68
200m: 3:01.11 1:34.40  400m: 6:12.30 1:36.44  600m: 9:22.40 1:35.61  800m: 12:27.75 1:29.67

7. BECKER Naomi 13  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 12:46.29 241
100m: 1:28.56 1:28.56 300m: 4:43.49 1:38.53 500m: 7:58.68 1:36.84 700m: 11:15.40 1:40.66
200m: 3:04.96 1:36.40 400m: 6:21.84 1:38.35 600m: 9:34.74 1:36.06 800m: 12:46.29 1:30.89

8. LI Aya Xiangyi 13  Red-Fish Neuchétel 13:51.94 188
100m: 1:34.11 1:34.11 300m: 5:07.70 1:46.09 500m: 8:40.89 1:45.19 700m: 12:15.00 1:47.17
200m: 3:21.61 1:47.50 400m: 6:55.70 1:48.00 600m: 10:27.83 1:46.94 800m: 13:51.94 1:36.94

hc. SURDEZ Yaélle 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 11:59.53 292
100m: 1:23.07 1:23.07  300m: 4:25.32 1:31.67  500m: 7:31.89 1:33.97  700m: 10:35.37 1:31.10
200m: 2:53.65 1:30.58  400m: 5:57.92 1:32.60  600m: 9:04.27 1:32.38  800m: 11:59.53 1:24.16
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